
C O F F E E  S H O P

B R E A K F A S T

H O T  D R I N K S

S C O T T I S H  S M O K E D  S A L M O N
A N D  S C R A M B L E D  E G G

9.00

8.00T O A S T E D  B R I O C H E ,  F R I E D
E G G  A N D  A  C H O I C E  O F
B A C O N  O R  S M O K E D  S A L M O N

3.50C R O I S S A N T  W I T H  J A M  A N D
N U T E L L A  

4.50B R E A K F A S T  R O L L
Choice of sausage, bacon or potato scone | Extra fillings - 1.00

P O T  O F  T E A 3.30

3.30H E R B A L  T E A

3.30A M E R I C A N O
C A P P U C C I N O 3.50

3.50L A T T E

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T

P L A I N  O R  F R U I T  S C O N E 3.50

E S P R E S S O 2.50

D O U B L E  E S P R E S S O 3.50

P L A T E  O F  S H O R T B R E A D 2.00

C A R R O T  C A K E 3.50

L E M O N  D R I Z Z L E

C H O C O L A T E  B R O W N I E

D O U B L E  C H O C O L A T E  M U F F I N

B L U E B E R R Y  M U F F I N  ( G F )

C A R A M E L  S L I C E  ( G F )

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

A V A I L A B L E  9 A M - 1 2  N O O N

D E L U X  H O T  C H O C O L A T E

E X T R A  S H O T

4.30

1.00



S I D E S

S A N D W I C H E S

OUR SANDWICHES ARE TRIPLE DECKED  SERVED WITH 
 PIPERS SEA SALTED CRISPS & COLESLAW

CHICKEN MAYO
TUNA MAYO WITH RED ONION
CHEESE AND ONION MAYO
HAM AND TOMATO WITH PEPPER MAYO
EGG AND CRESS
ADD CUP OF SOUP

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.00

CHIPS
CHILLI AND PARMESAN CHIPS
ONION RINGS
HONEY GLAZED CARROTS
SIDE SALAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

£3.50

£3.75

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

Afternoon Tea
Available 2- 5 pm. Pre-book in advance.
Selection of sandwiches, toasted scone,

cream & jam, assorted cakes
pot of tea or coffee
£30 for two people.

 Make it extra special & include two glasses of fizz or
Hendricks Gin & tonic for an additional £5!


