

COFFEE SHOP

BREAKFAST
AVAILABLE 9AM-12 NOON

SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON AND SCRAMBLED EGG	9.00
TOASTED BRIOCHE, FRIED EGG AND A CHOICE OF BACON OR SMOKED SALMON	8.00
CROISSANT WITH JAM AND NUTELLA	3.50
BREAKFAST ROLL Choice of sausage, bacon or potato scone Extra fillings - 1.00	4.50
HOT DRINKS	
POT OF TEA	3.30
HERBAL TEA	3.30
DELUX HOT CHOCOLATE	4.30
AMERICANO	3.30
CAPPUCCINO	3.50
LATTE	3.50
ESPRESSO	2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.50
EXTRA SHOT	1.00
SOMETHING SWEET	
PLAIN OR FRUIT SCONE	3.50
PLATE OF SHORTBREAD	2.00
CARROT CAKE	3.50
LEMON DRIZZLE	3.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	3.50
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	3.50
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN (GF)	3.50
CARAMEL SLICE (GF)	3.50



SANDWICHES

OUR SANDWICHES ARE TRIPLE DECKED SERVED WITH PIPERS SEA SALTED CRISPS & COLESLAW

CHICKEN MAYO	£5.95
TUNA MAYO WITH RED ONION	£5.95
CHEESE AND ONION MAYO	£5.95
HAM AND TOMATO WITH PEPPER MAYO	£5.95
EGG AND CRESS	£5.95
ADD CUP OF SOUP	£3.00

SIDES

CHIPS	£3.50
CHILLI AND PARMESAN CHIPS	£3.75
ONION RINGS	£3.50
HONEY GLAZED CARROTS	£3.75
SIDE SALAD	£3.75
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£3.75

Afternoon Tea

Available 2- 5 pm. Pre-book in advance.

Selection of sandwiches, toasted scone,
cream & jam, assorted cakes
pot of tea or coffee
£30 for two people.

Make it extra special & include two glasses of fizz or

Hendricks Gin & tonic for an additional £5!